
Date Day HOME TEAMS VISITOR LOCATION TIME
TRYOUTS

1/13/2023 Fri Northbrook JV, V N/A NHS 4:30-6:30

1/14/2023 Sat Northbrook JV, V N/A NHS 9am-
12pm

PRESEASON

1/31/2023 Tues Hightower JV, V Northbrook Hightower 4:30/6p

2/3/2023 Friday Northbrook JV, V Trinity HS Northbrook 4:30/6p

2/7/2023 Tues Alief Taylor JV, V Northbrook Alief Taylor 4:30/6p

2/11/2023 Sat Northbrook JV, V Height HS Northbrook 9/10:30p

2/14/2023 Tues Northbrook JV, V Alief Taylor Northbrook 4:30/6p

DISTRICT

2/21/2023 Tues Cy Ridge JV/V Northbrook Cy Ridge 4:30/6p

Tentative District 
Tournament

&
Bob Watson 

(Sylvester Turner 
Park

Tentative District 
Tournament

&

Bob Watson 
(Sylvester Turner 

Park

2/28/2023 Tues Northbrook JV/V Memorial Northbrook 4:30/6p

3/7/2023 Tues Stratford JV/V Northbrook Stratford 4:30/6p

3/9/2023 Thu HUMBLE ISD 
ROUND ROBIN JV Northbrook TBD TBD

3/10/2023 Friday Northbrook JV/V Cy Fair Northbrook 4:30/6p

Date Day HOME TEAMS VISITOR LOCATION TIME

TBD TBD

2/23/2023 Thur TBD TBD TBD TBD

2/25/2023 Sat TBD TBD



3/11/2023 Sat HUMBLE ISD 
ROUND ROBIN JV Northbrook TBD TBD

3/21/2023 Tues Cy Creek JV/V Northbrook Cy Creek 4:30/6p

3/24/2023 Friday Jersey Village JV/V Northbrook Jersey Village 4:30/6p

3/25/2023 Sat KATY ISD JV 
TOURNAMENT JV Northbrook TBD TBD

3/28/2023 Tues Northbrook JV/V Spring 
Woods Northbrook 4:30/6p

3/31/2023 Friday Northbrook JV/V Cy Ridge Northbrook 4:30/6p
4/4/2023 Tues Memorial JV/V Northbrook Memorial 4:30/6p
4/6/2023 Thur Northbrook JV/V Stratford Northbrook 4:30/6p

4/11/2023 Tues Cy Fair JV/V Northbrook Cy Fair 4:30/6p
4/14/2023 Friday Northbrook JV/V Cy Creek Northbrook 4:30/6p

4/18/2023 Tues Northbrook JV/V Jersey 
Village Northbrook 4:30/6p

4/21/2023 Friday Spring Woods JV/V Northbrook Spring 
Woods 4:30/6p

Important Dates Coaching 
Staff

2/25/2023*- 
Alumni Day

3/23/2023* 
- Parent 

Night

3/28/2023* - 
Teacher 

Appreciation Day

4/6/2023*- 
Prinicpal & 

Athletic 
Admin Day

4/13/2023* - 
Senior Night

Head Coach: Gary 
Howard

JV: Taylor Warner
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